
TENDER EVALUATIONS

SSGC/LP/PT/1080335-3

Name of Procuring Agency: Sui Southern Gas Company Limited
Method of Procurement: Single Stage, One Envelope
Title of Procurement: Motorcycles
Tender Enquiry No.: SSGC/LP/PT/1080335-3
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 126732
Date & Time of Bid Closing: June 26, 2019 11:30 AM
Date & Time of Bid Opening: June 26, 2019 12:00 PM
Number of Bids Received: 2
Criteria for Bid Evaluation: Technical Compliant Lowest Evaulated Bidder
Evaluation Published On: September 5, 2019 10:00 am

Name of Bidder
Marks/Compliance

Evaluated Cost
Rule/ Regulation/ SBD*/ Policy/ Basis
for Rejection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

Technical (If
Applicable)

Financial (If
Applicable)

XP ENTERPRISES Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
2,199,990.00/- Technical Compliant

PLUM QINGQI
MOTORS LTD.

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
1,680,000.00/-

Technical Compliant and commercially
lowest evaluated bidder, (Order Value Rs.
1,680,000/-)

THE LOWEST EVALUATED & RESPONSIVE BIDDER(S)
PLUM QINGQI MOTORS LTD.

* Standard Bidding Document (SBD)


